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Link do produktu: https://www.taniosat.pl/moskitiera-drzwiowa-magnetyczna-100-x-210-cm-siatka-na-komary-owady-czarna-

100cm

Opis produktu
o

210em

p-14901.html

MOSKITIERA DRZWIOWA
MAGNETYCZNA 100 x 210
cm SIATKA NA KOMARY
OWADY CZARNA

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

EAN (GTIN)

Kod producenta

Marka

Waga produktu z
opakowaniem
jednostkowym

Kolor
Rodzaj

Montaz

Wysokos$¢ maksymalna

Maks. szerokos¢

30,00 zt
1000017717
1000017717
4251648886297
4251648886297
1000017717

MOSKITERA DRZWIOWA
100 X 210CM SIATKA NA
DRZWI

0.3

czarny
do drzwi

do samodzielnego
montazu

210
100
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